Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 19792364 (One crore ninty seven lac ninty two thousand three
hundred sixty four)

20708619 (Two crore seven lac eight thousand six hundred
and nine)

18884987 (One crore eighty eight lac eighty four thousand nine
hundred eighty seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1536341 (Thirteen lac fifty six thousand three hundred forty
one)

388623 (Three lac eighty eight thousand six hundred and
twenty three)

2015048 (Twenty lac fifteen thousand forty eight)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0